2 www.zero-max.com    Phone 800.533.1731   763.546.4300    Fax 763.546.8260
•  For high performance servo motor and demanding
motion control applications
•  High torsional stiffness for use in precision positioning
applications
•  Eco-Friendly, adapted to RoHS Directive
with no banned substances
•  Low inertia for high speed reversing applications

Selection Procedure
11
SERVOCLASS® HOW TO ORDER
Part Numbering Structure
Example:
SC050R
(20 mm x 1/2")
•  Double Flex design
•  Size 050
•  20mm bore without keyway
x 1/2” bore without keyway
TYPE R
 SC  Double Flex
 SD  Single Flex
Code
Note: this is
the standard
design
RoHS Compliant
Code Description
– SIZE
 005 Size 005
 010 Size 010
 020 Size 020
025 Size 025
 030 Size 030
 035 Size 035
 040 Size 040
 050 Size 050
 060 Size 060
 080 Size 080
 090 Size 090
 100 Size 100
Code Description
( Bore x Bore )